
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

No.
161
150
133
163
136
117
128
113
126
149
140
106
129
134

Name
Julio Cesar
Raed
Marilson Melo da Silva
Gabriel Marin
Daniel Silva Cintra
Pedro Henrique Fernandes Belinelli
Eduardo Alvarenga do Nascimento
Matheus Oliveira
Lucas Oliveira
Wagner Martins Arnold
Ricardo Carvalho
Lucas Costa Fontana
Jefferson George de Souza
Lucas Cottet

Class
GRUPO C

GRUPO C

GRUPO C

GRUPO A

GRUPO C

GRUPO C

GRUPO C

GRUPO B

GRUPO A

GRUPO C

GRUPO C

GRUPO C

GRUPO C

GRUPO A

Best Tm
1:44.847
1:45.581
1:47.061
1:47.968
1:48.312
1:58.764
1:58.832
2:01.555
2:03.168
2:04.022
2:05.914
2:10.932
2:20.626

-.---

Diff
-

+0.734
+2.214
+3.121
+3.465

+13.917
+13.985
+16.708
+18.321
+19.175
+21.067
+26.085
+35.779

-

Best Spd
92,707
92,062
90,789
90,027
89,741
81,843
81,796
79,964
78,917
78,373
77,196
74,237
69,120

-

In Lap
2
8
9
4
8
5
4
7
2
6
4
2
2
0

Sorted on Best Lap timeX MOTO X

X MOTO X

6a GRUPO C

Practice

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

09/09/2018 13:40

X MOTO X EVO
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